Race 10b Stevo and Salty Teams Half
Marathon Handicap:

Team: Handicap
Run For Fun 0:00:00
Rod Viney, Tracey Turner

Fun Running Flossie’s 0:00:15
JoHanna Robertson, Tricia van Staaveren

Samren 0:02:45
Samantha Hall, Karen Gillam

Lancaster Bombers 0:04:45
Dale Lancaster, David Wright

Runners With Potential 0:04:45
Sarah Steel, Claire McDonald

Thunderbirds 0:07:25
Bonnie Bonneville, Michelle Luck

Everyday Lions 1 0:10:20
Darlene Jacques, Tye Binns

Shuffling Sheilas 0:16:15
Jenny Donovan, Emily Roberts

Brown Sugar 0:20:00
Mathew Lardner, Rosy Keating

Roaring Sixties 0:21:30
Christine Wright, Steve Tammens

Plod Squad 0:24:45
Nick Young, Michelle D’Monte

Dingo Frenzy 0:30:45

Paul Homan, Shayne Hansen



Are We There Yet

Mary-Lou Troughton, Dominic Troughton

Everyday Lions

Brian Lyons, Carmen Fox

Meercroft B

Cameron Bissett, Anthony Mccullagh
Jonny and Denny Show

Jonothan Cahill, Dennis Ling
Meercroft A

Greg Smith, Natasha Mapley

Wild Ones

Selina Crispin, William Harding

View Running

Michael Johnstone, Rohdry Robinson
Sore Nuts

Mark Saint-John, Aaron Robertson
Lucky Ducks

David Ridderhof, Stuart Luck

Two many Bergers

Jason Fehlberg, Brooke Fehlberg

0:34:30

0:36:10

0:37:15

0:41:00

0:41:15

0:41:30

0:42:25

0:42:25

0:43:30

0:46:15



