

# Race 10b Stevo and Salty Teams Half

## Marathon Handicap:

<u>Team:</u>	<u>Handicap</u>
<b><u>Run For Fun</u></b> Rod Viney, Tracey Turner	0:00:00
<b><u>Fun Running Flossie's</u></b> JoHanna Robertson, Tricia van Staaveren	0:00:15
<b><u>Samren</u></b> Samantha Hall, Karen Gillam	0:02:45
<b><u>Lancaster Bombers</u></b> Dale Lancaster, David Wright	0:04:45
<b><u>Runners With Potential</u></b> Sarah Steel, Claire McDonald	0:04:45
<b><u>Thunderbirds</u></b> Bonnie Bonneville, Michelle Luck	0:07:25
<b><u>Everyday Lions 1</u></b> Darlene Jacques, Tye Binns	0:10:20
<b><u>Shuffling Sheilas</u></b> Jenny Donovan, Emily Roberts	0:16:15
<b><u>Brown Sugar</u></b> Mathew Lardner, Rosy Keating	0:20:00
<b><u>Roaring Sixties</u></b> Christine Wright, Steve Tammens	0:21:30
<b><u>Plod Squad</u></b> Nick Young, Michelle D'Monte	0:24:45
<b><u>Dingo Frenzy</u></b> Paul Homan, Shayne Hansen	0:30:45

<b><u>Are We There Yet</u></b> Mary-Lou Troughton, Dominic Troughton	0:34:30
<b><u>Everyday Lions</u></b> Brian Lyons, Carmen Fox	0:36:10
<b><u>Meercroft B</u></b> Cameron Bissett, Anthony Mccullagh	0:37:15
<b><u>Jonny and Denny Show</u></b> Jonothan Cahill, Dennis Ling	0:41:00
<b><u>Meercroft A</u></b> Greg Smith, Natasha Mapley	0:41:15
<b><u>Wild Ones</u></b> Selina Crispin, William Harding	0:41:30
<b><u>View Running</u></b> Michael Johnstone, Rohdry Robinson	0:42:25
<b><u>Sore Nuts</u></b> Mark Saint-John, Aaron Robertson	0:42:25
<b><u>Lucky Ducks</u></b> David Ridderhof, Stuart Luck	0:43:30
<b><u>Two many Bergers</u></b> Jason Fehlberg, Brooke Fehlberg	0:46:15